 TDWIN Software   Functional Size   Pitch Diameter
Straight Thread Inspection
4
STRAIGHT
THREAD
GAGES
Thread Lead   Thread Height   Thread Form 5
Straight Thread Inspection System Solutions

Setting dimensions for the functional pitch diameter gages are provided
by the TDWIN Thread Disk software.
www.gagemaker.com   •   sales@gagemaker.com
Straight Thread Inspection
12
UN Series (60° “V”) Thread Rolls
“TRV” thread rolls inspect the functional fit of machine threaded parts with 60° “V” thread forms. These thread rolls are
designed specifically for internal or external applications. Rolls are sold in matched sets (2 rolls). Specify thread pitch when
ordering. Finer pitches are available upon request.
INTERNAL THREAD DIAMETERS (1½” & Larger) EXTERNAL THREAD DIAMETERS (1½” & Larger)
Model Description Model Description
TRVI-4P 4 pitch internal 60° “V” TRVE-4P 4 pitch external 60° “V”
TRVI-5P 5 pitch internal 60° “V” TRVE-5P 5 pitch external 60° “V”
TRVI-6P 6 pitch internal 60° “V” TRVE-6P 6 pitch external 60° “V”
TRVI-8P 8 pitch internal 60° “V” TRVE-8P 8 pitch external 60° “V”
TRVI-10P 10 pitch internal 60° “V” TRVE-10P 10 pitch external 60° “V”
TRVI-12P 12 pitch internal 60° “V” TRVE-12P 12 pitch external 60° “V”
TRVI-14P 14 pitch internal 60° “V” TRVE-14P 14 pitch external 60° “V”
TRVI-16P 16 pitch internal 60° “V” TRVE-16P 16 pitch external 60° “V”
TRVI-18P 18 pitch internal 60° “V” TRVE-18P 18 pitch external 60° “V”
TRVI-20P 20 pitch internal 60° “V” TRVE-20P 20 pitch external 60° “V”
Acme and Stub Acme Thread Rolls
“TRA” and “TRSA” thread rolls inspect the functional fit of parts with 29° Acme and Stub Acme thread forms. Sold in
matched sets of 2 rolls. Specify the pitch of the thread when ordering. Finer pitches are also available.
Acme Thread Diameters (1½” & Larger) Stub Acme Thread Diameters (1½” & Larger)
Model Description Model Description
TRA-2P 2 pitch 29° Acme TRSA-2P 2 pitch 29° Stub Acme
TRA-3P 3 pitch 29° Acme TRSA-3P 3 pitch 29° Stub Acme
TRA-4P 4 pitch 29° Acme TRSA-4P 4 pitch 29° Stub Acme
TRA-5P 5 pitch 29° Acme TRSA-5P 5 pitch 29° Stub Acme
TRA-6P 6 pitch 29° Acme TRSA-6P 6 pitch 29° Stub Acme
TRA-8P 8 pitch 29° Acme TRSA-8P 8 pitch 29° Stub Acme
TRA-10P 10 pitch 29° Acme TRSA-10P 10 pitch 29° Stub Acme
TRA-12P 12 pitch 29°Acme TRSA-12P 12 pitch 29° Stub Acme
TRA-14P 14 pitch 29° Acme TRSA-14P 14 pitch 29° Stub Acme
TRA-16P 16 pitch 29° Acme TRSA-16P 16 pitch 29° Stub Acme
TRA-18P 18 pitch 29° Acme TRSA-18P 18 pitch 29° Stub Acme
For ISO Metric Series, National 7° X 45° Buttress Series, and Trapezoidial Thread Rolls please see pages 117. Custom thread rolls are available.
PG-6000
RG-7001
Phone: 713-472-7360   •   Fax: 713-472-7241 13